
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRTION 

TOPIC

LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 2023 02.01.2025 Thursday 10 am to 12 pm Revision I/Feedback - -

2 Dr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2023 03.01.2025 Friday 10 am to 12 pm Ward Leaving - -

3 Dr.Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2023 06.01.2025 Monday 10 am to 12 pm Nutritional support

, assessment and 

monitoring 

- -

4 Dr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2023 07.01.2025 Tuesday 10 am to 12 pm General physical

 examination
- -

5 Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 2023 08.01.2025 Wednesday 10 am to 12 pm Genito-urinary system - -

6 Dr.Venkatesh Mishra SR 2023 09.01.2025 Thursday 10 am to 12 pm Abdominal system - -

7 Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Prof 2023 10.01.2025 Friday 10 am to 12 pm Respiratory system - -

8 Dr.Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2023 13.01.2025 Monday 10 am to 12 pm Approach to a child with

 anemia with/without 

other hemato-oncological 

or systemic manifestations

History 

- -

9 Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 15.01.2025 Wednesday 10 am to 12 pm Cardiovascular System - -

10 Dr.Venkatesh Mishra SR 2023 16.01.2025 Thursday 10 am to 12 pm Revision I/Feedback - -

11 Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Prof 2023 17.01.2025 Friday 10 am to 12 pm Ward Leaving - -

12 Dr.Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2023 20.01.2025 Monday 10 am to 12 pm Nutritional support

, assessment and 

monitoring 

- -

Dr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2023 21.01.2025 Tuesday 10 am to 12 pm General physical

 examination
- -

13 Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 22.01.2025 Wednesday 10 am to 12 pm Genito-urinary system - -

14 Dr.Venkatesh Mishra SR 2023 23.01.2025 Thursday 10 am to 12 pm Abdominal system - -

15 Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Prof 2023 24.01.2025 Friday 10 am to 12 pm Respiratory system - -

16 Dr.Preeti Dwivedi Assit. Professor 2023 27.01.2025 Monday 10 am to 12 pm Approach to a child with

 anemia with/without 

other hemato-oncological 

or systemic manifestations

History 

- -

17 Dr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Professor 2023 28.01.2025 Tuesday 10 am to 12 pm IMNCI - -
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18 Dr. Sheeba Assit. Professor 29.01.2025 Wednesday 10 am to 12 pm Cardiovascular System - -

19 Dr.Venkatesh Mishra SR 2023 30.01.2025 Thursday 10 am to 12 pm Revision I/Feedback - -

20 Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso.Prof 2023 31.01.2025 Friday 10 am to 12 pm Ward Leaving - -


